
District 3 - Cannon, Clay, Cumberland, Dekalb, Fentress, Jackson, 

Macon, Overton, Pickett, Putnam, Rutherford, Smith, Sumner, 

Trousdale, VanBuren, Warren, White, Williamson and Wilson 

Counties 

A & M Temps Inc -  http://www.amtemps.com/  (615) 890-2700 

A Services Group LLC - https://www.aservicesgroup.com (931) 787-1945 

Accountemps -  http://accountemps.com/ (615) 778-0269 

Adecco Employment Services - www.adecco.com/ (615) 764-0134 

Adecco Staffing - https://www.adeccousa.com (931) 528-6963 

Adecco Staffing - https://www.adeccousa.com/locations/gallatin-tennessee-staffing-

agencies/ (615) 451-1900 

Afeea Staffing & Specialty Services - http://www.local.com/business/details/la-

vergne-tn/afeea-staffing-specialty-service-132224574 (931) 836-1200 

Allied Health Careers Institute - www.alliedhealthcareers.com/ (615) 396-8733 

All-Star Personnel - http://www.all-starpersonnel.com  (615) 444-4928 

All-Star Personnel - http://www.all-starpersonnel.com (615) 575-4500 

American Job Center at Cookeville – (931) 520-9514 

At Work Personal - https://www.atwork.com/ (931) 507-2300 

At Work Personnel - https://www.atwork.com/ (615) 580-3109 

At Work Personnel Services - https://www.atwork.com  (931) 456-2697 

At Work Personnel Services - https://www.atwork.com  (931)520-7516 

Bob Allen Recruiting - (615) 672-0923 

Charles Ralph Holland Memorial Library - www.crhmlibrary.com (931) 268-9190 
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Community Helps Center -- 

http://givingmatters.guidestar.org/profile/2105/community-help-center-trousdale-

county.aspx (615) 374-2904 

Cookeville Rescue Mission - http://cookevillerescuemission.org/ (931) 528-5819 

Creekside at Three Rivers at Assisted Living - 

https://www.creeksideassistedliving.com/  615-896-2414 

Dekalb County UCHRA - http://uchra.com/ (615) 597-8322 

Department Employment Security – (931) 473-2153 

DP Personnel Services - http://www.dppersonnel.org/ (931)372-8882 

Elderly Services, INC - http://elderlyservices.org/ (615) 848-0114 

Elwood Staffing - http://www.elwoodstaffing.com/ (615) 295-2405 

Excel Temporary Services - http://www.exceltemporary.com/ (931) 372-8222 

Express Employment  - https://www.expresspros.com/ (615) 896-2505 

Express employment Professionals - https://www.expresspros.com (931) 854-1900 

Express Employment Professionals - https://www.expresspros.com/ (615) 451-7111 

Express Employment Professionals - https://www.expresspros.com/  (931) 837-5533 

Express Employment Professionals - https://www.expresspros.com/ (615) 791-8004 

Express Employment Professionals - https://www.expresspros.com/crossvilletn 

(931) 210-5555 

Express Employment Professionals - https://www.expresspros.com/gallatintn/    

(615) 451-7111 

Express Employment Professionals - https://www.expresspros.com/lafayettetn 

(615) 688-2800 

Fire Service Training Center - https://www.tn.gov/commerce/section/fire-service-

codes-enforcement-academy-tfaca (615) 898-8010 
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First Call Temporary Services - http://www.firstcallstaff.com/ (615)325-2022 

Five Chairs - http://www.fivechairs.com/ (615) 595-1774 

Goodwill - Cookeville Career Solutions - http://www.goodwill.org (931)520-8789 

Goodwill Industries of Middle Tennessee - http://www.goodwill.org (615) 794-7704 

Goodwill Industries of Middle Tennessee - http://www.goodwill.org (931)520-8968 

HG Staffing  - www.hgstaffing.com/ (615) 683-6211 

HG Staffing  - www.hgstaffing.com/ (931) 474-1300 

Holland Group - www.thgmanagement.com (615) 890-9895 

Home Instead Senior Care - https://www.homeinstead.com/ (615) 867-2205 

Jackson Co Chamber of Commerce - https://gainesborochamber.com/ (931) 268-

0971 

Jackson Co Senior Citizens Center - http://www.uchra.com/ (931) 268-0837 

Kelly Services - www.kellyservices.us (931) 507-7827 

LearningRx - http://www.learningrx.com/murfreesboro/ (615) 867-8717 

Macon County Employment Department – (615) 666-2330 

Macon Helps - http://givingmatters.guidestar.org/profile/2383/macon-helps.aspx 

(615) 666-6607 

Malone Staffing - https://www.malonesolutions.com/locations/staffing-agencies-

nashville-tn/ (615) 866-2709 

Manpower - https://www.manpower.com (615) 895-2333 

Manpower - https://www.manpower.com (931) 526-9040 

Maximus - http://www.maximus.com/ (615) 465-4127 

MCHRA - WIOA Program - jcampbell@MCHRA.com (931) 879-8040 
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Metro Industrial - www.metroindustrialjobs.com/ (931) 739-9675 

Metro Industrial - www.metroindustrialjobs.com/  (931) 815-5628 

Nashville Career Advancement Center - http://www.nashville.gov/Nashville-Career-

Advancement-Center.aspx (615) 253-8920 

Office Team - http://officeteam.jobs.net/ (615) 778-1235 

Omnisource Staffing - https://ose.aviontego.com/ (931) 372-0970 

Onin Staffing  - www.oninstaffing.com/ (931) 474-6616 

Onin Staffing - http://www.oningroup.com/ (615) 745-5340 

People Ready - www.peopleready.com (615) 494-9675 

Prospect Inc - https://www.prospectinc.com/ (931) 520-3034 

Putnam Co Senior Citizens Center - https://putnamcountytn.gov/senior-citizens 

(931)526-9318 

Randstad - https://www.randstadusa.com (615) 893-3333 

Randstad Office & Administration - https://www.randstadusa.com/ (615) 771-2800 

Remedy Intelligent Staffing - https://www.remedystaffing.com/ (615) 794-9700  

Roane State Community College - http://www.roanestate.edu/ (931) 752-8320 

Roane State Community College - www.roanestate.edu/ (931) 456-9880 

Robert Half Staffing - https://www.roberthalf.com (615) 778-0269 

SmallBiz Staffing - http://smallbizstaffing.com/ (931) 787-1727 

SMX Staffing - https://apply.smjobs.com/  (615) 215-6120 

SMX Staffing - https://apply.smjobs.com/ (615)849-8743 

Staffing Solutions - http://www.staffingsolutions.com (931)528-4061 

Staffing Solutions - http://www.staffingsolutions.com/ (931) 823-6006 
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Staffmark -- https://www.staffmark.com/home (615) 435-8011 

Staffmark -- https://www.staffmark.com/home/ (615) 459-8181 

Staffmark -- https://www.staffmark.com/home (931) 815-1050 

Staffmark Employment Agency - https://www.staffmark.com/home/ (615) 451-1111 

Stones River Manor - www.stonesrivermanor.com (615) 893-5617 

Sumner Employment Exchange INC - http://www.sumnerexchange.com/   

Tennessee American Job Center - https://www.tn.gov/workforce/topic/find-local-

help (615) 790-3311 

Tennessee College of Applied Technology (TCAT) - Livingston 

https://tcatlivingston.edu/ (931) 823-5525 

Tennessee College of Applied Technology (TCAT) Crossville - 

https://tcatcrossville.edu/ (931) 484-7502 

Tennessee college of Applied Technology-Dickson - https://tcatdickson.edu/  (615) 

441-6220 

Tennessee College of Applied Technology-Murfreesboro -

https://tcatmurfreesboro.edu/  (615) 898-8010 

Tennprof Training Inst - http://tnpti.com/ (615) 631-8440 

TN Career Center - http://www.tennessee.gov/workforce (615) 898-8081 

TN Career Center - http://www.uccareercenter.com (931) 520-8733 

TN Career Center -- https://www.tn.gov/workforce   615-898-8081 

TN Career Center - https://www.tn.gov/workforce  (931) 484-7456 

TREES Training Center - 

https://www.tntrees.com/trees_pages.aspx?thepage=location_murfreesboro (800) 

572-8733 

Tri Staffing Inc – (615) 869-0030 
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Trillium Construction Emp Agency - https://trilliumstaffing.com/hire/by-

industry/construction/  (888) 212-2797 (615) 933-7670 

Truck Driver Institute – Murfreesboro TN - www.drivebigtrucks.com/ CDL-Training   

Trustaff  Personnel – (931) 403-1052 

UCDD - www.ucdd.org (931) 432-4111 

UCHRA - http://uchra.com/  (931) 879-5826 

UCHRA - http://uchra.com/ (615) 823-7323 

UCHRA -- http://uchra.com/ (931) 864-6540 

UCHRA - http://www.uchra.com/ (931) 268-9840 

UCHRA - www.uchra.com/claycounty.html (93) 243-3674 

UCHRA Training Facilities - http://uchra.com/ (931) 243-3674 

UCHRA/Stars -  http://uchra.com/ (931) 528-1127 

UCHRA/Stars – www.uchra.com (931) 243-3674 

UCHRA-Overton - www.uchra.com/ (931) 823-7323 

United Recruiters -- http://www.unitedrecruiters.com (615) 890-7623 

Upper Cumberland Human Resource Agency - www.uchra.com/warrencounty.html     

931-473-6652 

Upper Cumberland Human Resource Agency - http://uchra.com/ (931) 528-1127 

Upper Cumberland Human Resource Agency - www.uchra.com/dekalbcounty.html 

(615) 597-4504 

Upper Cumberland Human Resource Agency (UCHRA) - 

www.uchra.com/cannoncounty.html   (615) 563-2916 

Upper Cumberland Human Resources - http://www.uchra.com/ (931) 738-6255 

Upper Cumberland Reconnect - http://ucreconnect.com/about/ (931)526-2211  
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USA Staffing - https://usastaffing.gov/ (931) 836-1401 

Van Buren UCHRA  - www.uchra.com/vanburencounty.html  (931) 946-7151 

Vocational Rehabilitation - https://tn.gov/behavioral-health/article/vocational-

rehabilitation  (615) 790-5506 

Vocational Training Center – (615) 898-8088 

Volunteer State Community College - www.volstate.edu (615) 823-7065 

Volunteer Training Center – (615) 907-3975 

Welbe Integrated Solutions – (615) 900-3014 

White  Staffing Management (Elwood Staffing) - http://www.elwoodstaffing.com/ws-

redirect.html (615) 461-7212 

Williamson County Driving Centers - https://www.tn.gov/safety/article/williamson    

(866) 849-3548 

Wise Staffing - http://wisestaffinggroup.com/ (931) 520-6005 

Wise Staffing Service - http://wisestaffinggroup.com/ (931) 707-0999 

Wise Staffing Services - http://wisestaffinggroup.com/ (931) 520-6005 

Wood Personnel Staffing  - https://www.woodpersonnel.com/ (615) 890-4800 

Workforce Essentials Inc -- https://www.workforceessentials.com/index.php (615) 

370-6004 

Workforce Solutions - www.workforcesolutionstn.org/ (931) 510-7778 
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